<u>—</u> …
To, FL Dept. of State Subject: 000399.4605
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
(((H05000292384 3)))
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383 From: Account Name : CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. Account Number : 110450000714 Phone : (850)222-1173 Fax Number : (850)224-1640 DOU399-4405755777
VOLUNTARY CANCELLATION OF LP
Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count02Estimated Charge\$52.5012-31-0.5
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Public Access Help
- Al-
PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE AS FILE DATE. 12/27/2005 2:17:30 PM

To. FL Dept, of State Subject: 000399.46057

850-205-0381

From: Katie Wonsch

Wednesday, December 28, 2005 1:14 PM Page: 2 of 3

PAGE 001/001

Florida Dept of State

12/28/2005 9:18





December 28, 2005

REF: A0000000641

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ONE PUTT ASSOCIATES, LTD.

CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC.

## PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE AS FILE DATE.

2005

DEC 27

P¥

50

Ş.

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet The form you have submitted is for the new law the takes effect January 2006. The form that needs to filed is the certificate of cancellation

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 8g days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, plexed call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

FAX Aud. #: Letter Number: 905A00073697

.. . ..

PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE AS FILE DATE.

UNISION OF CORPORATION 05 DEC 28 PM 1: 28 RECEIVEL

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Flonda 32314

To: FL Dept. of State Subject 000399.46057

ΞĻ,

From: Katie Wonsch

Wednesday, December 28, 2005 1:14 PM Page: 3 of 3

H050002923843

## CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR

<u>fore First Annal Intern, IID</u> Generations with wet Parts Dep. of SOLD

Purreaut to the provisions of section 620.113, Floride Statutet, this Floride limited partnership, whose conditions was filed with the Florida Department of State on <u>Apr.11\_13</u>, 2000, \_\_\_\_\_\_ bareby submits this confilence of cancellative.

FIRST: Renton for cancellation: (Siste why paraetship is submitting cancellation)

Winding up.



SHAOND: This settificate of cascalation shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Flexible Department of State. Effective Date: Department 31, 2005

THIRD: Signatures of all general pariners:

THE PULP TIR., a Fibrida CON akiuss, itu Conversi Pactner Byp Station Ics Freatden ILLUKE VALE

1-05